(ar Economic Tools for Conservation — Marine Focus

(onservation Strateqy Fund

Course Schedule

Monday, March 12

Morning: Welcome and Introduction — Micronesian Conservation Trust
(MCT), Conservation Strategy Fund (CSF)

Afternoon:  Microeconomics — David Johnson, Harvard University

Evening: Exercises

Tuesday, March 13

Morning: Microeconomics — David Johnson
Afternoon: Microeconomics — David Johnson
Evening: Exercises

Wednesday, March 14

Morning: Microeconomics — David Johnson
Afternoon: Microeconomics — David Johnson
Evening: Reading

Thursday, March 15

Morning: Natural resource economics — Padma Lal, IUCN/T2Action/CSIRO
Afternoon: Natural resource economics — Padma Lal
Evening: Exercises

Friday, March 16

Morning: Natural resource economics — Padma Lal
Afternoon:  Natural resource economics — Padma Lal
Evening: Reading

Saturday, March 17

Morning: Natural resource management — Kim Bonine, CSF
Afternoon: Environmental policies — Kim Bonine, Nicholas Conner, IUCN

Protected Areas Economic Valuation Specialist Group
Evening: Open



Sunday, March 18
Field Trip

Monday, March 19

Morning: Environmental valuation — Nicholas Conner
Afternoon: Environmental valuation — Nicholas Conner
Evening: Exercises

Tuesday, March 20

Morning: Socio-economic impacts — Nicholas Conner
Afternoon:  Cost-benefit analysis — Kim Bonine
Evening: Reading

Wednesday, March 21

Morning: Cost-benefit analysis — Kim Bonine
Afternoon:  Cost-benefit analysis — Kim Bonine
Evening: Group work on case studies

Thursday, March 22

Morning: Cost-benefit analysis — Group presentations

Afternoon:  Policy applications — Nicholas Conner, Kim Bonine,
and Chris LaFranchie, One Reef

Evening: Open

Friday, March 23:

Morning: Marine conservation agreements — Chris LaFranchie
Afternoon:  Applied analysis workshop
Evening: Graduation

Saturday, March 24:

Departure



